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73705006440 Aprocal San Costantino Cal. VV 15 € 22.500,00 € 15.500,00 80 € 12.400,00 SI

73705007430 ARA Calabria Lamezia Terme CZ 12 € 6.000,00 € 6.000,00 80 € 4.800,00 SI

73705006440 Aprocal San Costantino Cal. VV 15 € 25.000,00 € 15.000,00 100 € 15.000,00 SI

73705007430 ARA Calabria Lamezia Terme CZ 15 € 9.457,00 € 9.457,00 100 € 9.457,00 SI

73705007430 ARA Calabria Lamezia Terme CZ 3 € 3.105,00 € 3.000,00 90 € 2.700,00 SI

73705009832 FAI Calabria Reggio Calabria RC 3 € 2.091,60 € 2.091,60 90 € 1.882,44 SI

A.4 73705007430 ARA Calabria Lamezia Terme CZ 5 € 45.000,00 € 45.000,00 90 € 40.500,00 SI

73705004502 Mele Davide Celico CS 8 € 22.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705001509 Piro Carlo Marano Marchesato CS 7 € 22.516,13 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705012356 Cirillo Liliana Roccella Ionica RC 6 € 9.007,00 € 9.007,00 50 € 4.503,50 SI

73705008990 Mellisape snc San Costantino Cal. VV 6 € 22.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705004486 Marchianò Pietro Santa Sofia Dell'Epiro CS 4 € 17.412,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705012935 Pacienza Michele Altomonte CS 4 € 13.862,00 € 13.862,00 50 € 6.931,00 SI

73705004494 Caruso Marcello Fagnano Castello CS 4 € 17.506,56 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705012588 Savuto Apicoltura srl Cleto CS 4 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705009857 Garasto Gianluigi Calopezzati CS 3 € 9.328,00 € 9.328,00 50 € 4.664,00 SI

73705006077 Napoli Luca Grimaldi CS 2 € 3.260,00 € 3.260,00 50 € 1.630,00 SI

73705010202 Gigliotti Antonio Vincenzo Calopezzati CS 2 € 4.536,00 € 4.536,00 50 € 2.268,00 SI

73705008677 Fiorillo Francesco Vibo Valentia VV 2 € 5.977,58 € 5.977,58 50 € 2.988,79 SI

73705007505 Iaquinta Salvatore Cropani CZ 2 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705007497 Salinella soc. Coop- Roccabernarda KR 2 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705010335 Sposato Mario Acri CS 2 € 17.338,02 € 15.000,00 50 € 4.514,71 SI

73705012539 Celi Stefano Sersale CZ 1 € 15.040,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 NO

73705009121 Celi Francesco Sersale CZ 1 € 15.040,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 NO

73705005913 Lucanto Diego Mesoraca KR 1 € 11.247,21 € 11.247,21 50 € 5.623,61 NO

73705007349 Cavallo Domenico Caulonia Marina RC 0 € 15.140,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 NO

73705009030 Colosimo Francesco Cropani CZ 0 € 11.077,00 € 4.177,00 50 € 2.088,50 NO

73705011275 Folino Emilio Zagarise CZ 0 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 NO

73705012430 Arone Giuseppe Locri RC 0 € 4.815,00 € 4.815,00 50 € 2.407,50 NO

73705010327 Alessio Anna Acri CS 0 € 5.755,00 € 5.755,00 50 € 2.877,50 NO

73705013131 Cotrone Maria Scandale KR 0 € 5.500,00 € 5.000,00 50 € 3.000,00 NO

73705006440 Aprocal San Costantino Cal. VV 3 € 15.000,00 € 9.000,00 80 € 7.200,00 SI

73705007430 ARA Calabria Lamezia Terme CZ 3 € 6.432,00 € 6.000,00 80 € 4.800,00 SI

73705012695 Donato Melissa Vazzano VV 10 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 SI

73705012380 Pagliaro Luca Zagarise CZ 9 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705010095 Iori Maria San Nicola Da Crissa VV 9 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705012182 Panzera Santo Ferruzzano Marina RC 8 € 3.501,00 € 3.501,00 60 € 2.100,60 SI

73705012489 La Ionica Verde soc.coop.agricola arl Locri RC 8 € 3.975,00 € 3.975,00 60 € 2.385,00 SI

73705001509 Piro Carlo Marano Marchesato CS 7 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705012935 Pacienza Michele Altomonte CS 7 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705009105 Giannini Gerolamo Zambrone VV 7 € 6.100,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705008966 Fiorillo Salvatore Vibo Valentia VV 7 € 6.100,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI

73705010210 Gigliotti Luca Domenico Sorbo san basile CZ 7 € 4.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705011192 Mancini Daniela srl Amaroni CZ 7 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 SI

73705012356 Cirillo Liliana Roccella Ionica RC 6 € 7.850,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705004502 Mele  Davide Celico CS 6 € 12.500,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI

73705008990 Mellisape snc San Costantino Cal. VV 6 € 6.100,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI

73705008925 Buccinnà Domenico Monterosso Calabro VV 6 € 3.660,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705009154 Galati Fabio Curinga CZ 5 € 3.996,00 € 3.996,00 60 € 2.397,60 SI

73705007828 Abbruzzese Marco Bisignano CS 5 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705009998 Ierardi Maria Vittoria San Mauro Marchesato KR 5 € 4.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705012349 Preteroti Domenico Locri RC 5 € 8.869,93 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705007786 Greco Teresa Rogliano CS 5 € 1.840,00 € 1.840,00 60 € 1.104,00 SI

73705010145 Bartucca Vincenzo Filadelfia VV 5 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 1.012,80 SI

73705012661 Folino Salvatore Zagarise CZ 5 € 1.675,00 € 1.675,00 60 € 1.005,00 NO

73705008677 Fiorillo Francesco Vibo Valentia VV 5 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705010327 Alessio Anna Acri CS 5 € 3.950,00 € 3.950,00 60 € 2.370,00 NO

73705013131 Cotrone Maria Scandale KR 5 € 6.300,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705003652 Mirabelli Davide Petilia Policastro KR 5 € 4.914,00 € 4.914,00 60 € 2.948,40 NO

73705011275 Folino Emilio Zagarise CZ 5 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705008891 Fiorillo Giuseppe Vibo Valentia VV 5 € 4.880,00 € 4.880,00 60 € 2.928,00 NO

73705011176 Calabria Produce sas Amaroni CZ 5 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 NO

73705009857 Garasto Gianluigi Calopezzati CS 2 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705004486 Marchianò Pietro Santa Sofia Dell'Epiro CS 2 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 NO

73705010202 Gigliotti Antonio Vincenzo Calopezzati CS 2 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705007505 Iaquinta Salvatore Cropani CZ 2 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705007497 Salinella soc. Coop- Roccabernarda KR 2 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705012539 Celi Stefano Sersale CZ 2 € 4.425,00 € 4.425,00 60 € 2.655,00 NO

73705009121 Celi Francesco Sersale CZ 2 € 4.897,00 € 4.897,00 60 € 2.938,20 NO

73705004494 Caruso Marcello Fagnano Castello CS 2 € 12.500,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705012174 Cosentino Antonio Aieta CS 0 € 5.490,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 NO

73705007349 Cavallo Domenico Caulonia Marina RC 0 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705005889 Fratto Stefania Cerva CZ 0 € 4.020,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705010160 Monaco Giacomo Nicotera VV 0 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 NO

73705009030 Colosimo Francesco Cropani CZ 0 € 2.000,00 € 2.000,00 60 € 1.200,00 NO

73705008388 De Rose Adelina Rose CS 0 € 6.100,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705010483 Papa Fabiola San Nicola Da Crissa VV 0 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705011283 Palmiere Angela San Mauro Marchesato KR 0 € 2.775,50 € 2.775,50 60 € 1.665,30 NO

73705010335 Sposato Mario Acri CS 0 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO
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73705011275 Folino Emilio Zagarise CZ 0 € 1.222,00 € 1.222,00 50 € 611,00 SI

73705005889 Fratto Stefania Cerva CZ 0 € 1.229,00 € 1.299,00 50 € 649,50 SI

73705011192 Mancini Daniela srl Amaroni CZ 9 € 4.462,00 € 4.462,00 50 € 2.231,00 SI

73705012935 Pacienza Michele Altomonte CS 7 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705012588 Savuto Apicoltura srl Cleto CS 7 € 15.300,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705003652 Mirabelli Davide Petilia Policastro KR 5 € 14.784,00 € 14.080,00 50 € 7.040,00 SI

73705008966 Fiorillo Salvatore Vibo Valentia VV 4 € 8.979,20 € 7.360,00 50 € 3.680,00 SI

73705010509 Piro Carlo Marano Marchesato CS 4 € 15.450,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705004502 Mele  Davide Celico CS 3 € 26.200,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705012539 Celi Stefano Sersale CZ 2 € 15.120,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705009121 Celi Francesco Sersale CZ 2 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI

73705004486 Marchianò Pietro Santa Sofia Dell'Epiro CS 2 € 4.500,00 € 4.200,00 50 € 2.100,00 SI

73705004494 Caruso Marcello Fagnano Castello CS 2 € 19.200,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 2.449,00 SI

73705007497 Salinella soc. Coop- Roccabernarda KR 2 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 NO

73705007505 Iaquinta Salvatore Cropani CZ 2 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 NO

73705007349 Cavallo Domenico Caulonia Marina RC 0 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 50 € 2.500,00 NO

73705012695 Donato Melissa Vazzano VV 12 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 SI

73705012380 Pagliaro Luca Zagarise CZ 9 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705010095 Iori Maria San Nicola Da Crissa VV 9 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705009626 Lentini Gianfranco Limbadi VV 8 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705012489 La Ionica Verde soc.coop.agricola arl Locri RC 8 € 3.960,00 € 3.960,00 60 € 2.376,00 SI

73705009964 Buccieri Maria Giovanna San Pietro in Guarano CS 7 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI

73705001509 Piro Carlo Marano Marchesato CS 7 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 SI

73705010194 Pallaria Elena Curinga CZ 7 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705007786 Greco Teresa Rogliano CS 7 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705008966 Fiorillo Salvatore Vibo Valentia VV 7 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI

73705009998 Ierardi Maria Vittoria San Mauro Marchesato KR 7 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705010491 Spanò Giovambattista Caulonia RC 7 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 SI

73705010210 Gigliotti Luca Domenico Sorbo san basile CZ 7 € 5.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705007570 Paviglianiti Simone Girolamo Condofuri RC 7 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705011192 Mancini Daniela srl Amaroni CZ 7 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 SI

73705009634 Schimio Antonio Nicotera VV 6 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705006432 Russo Domenico Vibo Valentia VV 6 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705012430 Arone Giuseppe Locri RC 6 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 SI

73705012356 Cirillo Liliana Roccella Ionica RC 6 € 6.454,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI

73705012570 Società Agricola Ursino Catanzaro CZ 6 € 3.960,00 € 3.960,00 60 € 2.376,00 SI

73705009154 Galati Fabio Curinga 0 5 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI

73705007828 Abbruzzese Marco Bisignano CS 5 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705012745 Florido Mirella Caulonia Marina RC 5 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705012414 Marino Giuseppe Antonio Pentone CZ 5 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705003660 Corasaniti Rocco San Sostene CZ 5 € 4.441,00 € 4.441,00 60 € 2.664,60 SI

73705008982 Leuzzi Giovanni Sellia Marina CZ 5 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI

73705010145 Bartucca Vincenzo Filadelfia VV 5 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.459,40 SI

73705012661 Folino Salvatore Zagarise CZ 5 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 NO

73705008677 Fiorillo Francesco Vibo Valentia VV 5 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705013131 Cotrone Maria Scandale KR 5 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705003652 Mirabelli Davide Petilia Policastro KR 5 € 4.914,00 € 4.914,00 60 € 2.948,40 NO

73705011275 Folino Emilio Zagarise CZ 5 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705012109 Converso Francesco Rossano CS 5 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 NO

73705008891 Fiorillo Giuseppe Vibo Valentia VV 5 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705011176 Calabria Produce sas Amaroni CZ 5 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 NO

73705007596 Catizone Daniela Magisano CZ 4 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705004502 Mele  Davide Celico CS 3 € 9.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705012349 Preteroti Domenico Locri RC 3 € 6.869,93 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705005889 Fratto Stefania Cerva CZ 2 € 4.400,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705009857 Garasto Gianluigi Calopezzati CS 2 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705010202 Gigliotti Antonio Vincenzo Calopezzati CS 2 € 12.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705008388 De Rose Adelina Rose CS 2 € 6.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO

73705011283 Palmiere Angela San Mauro Marchesato KR 2 € 2.964,60 € 2.964,60 60 € 1.778,76 NO

73705007505 Iaquinta Salvatore Cropani CZ 2 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705007497 Salinella soc. Coop- Roccabernarda KR 2 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00 60 € 9.000,00 NO

73705012539 Celi Stefano Sersale CZ 2 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 NO

73705004494 Caruso Marcello Fagnano Castello CS 2 € 10.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705005913 Lucanto Diego Mesoraca KR 2 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705007349 Cavallo Domenico Caulonia Marina RC 0 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705010160 Monaco Giacomo Nicotera VV 0 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 60 € 2.700,00 NO

73705009030 Colosimo Francesco Cropani CZ 0 € 3.960,00 € 3.960,00 60 € 2.376,00 NO

73705009121 Celi Francesco Sersale CZ 0 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO

73705010335 Sposato Mario Acri CS 0 € 4.920,00 € 4.920,00 60 € 2.952,00 NO
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